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This institution is an Equal Opportunity Provider.

MILK, CEREAL, PEACH MILK, YOGURT, SWEET
POTATOES

MILK, CEREAL,PUMPKIN MILK, YOGURT, SQUASH MILK, EGGS, BANANAS

MILK, BEEF, BUTTER SQUASHMILK, BEANS, CARROTS

MILK, CEREAL, SWEET CORN
AND GREEN BEANS

MILK, HAM, PUMPKIN

MILK, GRAHAM CRACKERS,
APPLE SAUCE

MILK, CHEERIOS, PEARS

MILK, CHICKEN, PEAS

MILK, CEREAL, CORN AND
SWEET POTATO

MILK, TURKEY, CARROTS

MILK, YOGURT AND PEARS

MILK, CEREAL, MANGO MILK, YOGURT, PEAR AND BLUE
BERRY

MILK, CEREAL, APPLE AND
BLUEBERRY

MILK, YOGURT, APPLES MILK, CEREAL, BANANAS

MILK, CHICKEN, GREEN BEANSMILK, HAM, SWEET POTATOES

MILK, YOGURT AND GREEN
BEANS

MILK, BEEF, PEAS

MILK, CEREAL, APPLES MILK, TEETHING CRACKERS,
PEARS

MILK, TURKEY, GREEN BEANS

MILK, CEREAL, PEARS

MILK, BEEF, CARROTS

MILK, YOGURT, CORN AND
GREEN BEANS

MILK, YOGURT PEARS MILK, CEREAL, BUTTER SQUASH MILK, YOGURT, PEACH MILK, CEREAL, SWEET
POTATOES

MILK, YOGURT, PUMPKIN

MILK, BEEF, GREEN BEANSMILK, CHICKEN, BUTTER QUASH

MILK, CEREAL, PEACHES

MILK, TURKEY, SWEET
POTATOES
MILK, CHEERIOS, APPLE SAUCE MILK, ANIMAL CRACKERS, APPLE

SAUCE

MILK, HAM, GREEN BEANS

MILK, TEETHING CRACKERS,
SWEET POTATO

MILK, CHICKEN, CARROTS

MILK, BANANAS, CEREAL

MILK, CEREAL, APPLES MILK, CEREAL, BANANAS

MILK, BEEF, BUTTER SQUASH

MILK, ANIMAL CRACKERS, PEARS

MILK, CHICKEN, CARROTS

MILK, YOGURT AND PEARS

MILK, CEREAL, APPLES MILK, CEREAL, BANANAS

MILK, BEEF, PEAS

MILK, ANIMAL CRACKERS, APPLE
SAUCE

MILK, CHICKEN, BUTTER QUASH

MILK, CEREAL, APPLES

HAPPY PANDA BILLINGUAL LEARNING CENTER NUTRISERVICE INCINFANT

Fri(12/5/2025)

Mon(12/8/2025) Tue(12/9/2025) Wed(12/10/2025) Thu(12/11/2025) Fri(12/12/2025)

Mon(12/15/2025) Tue(12/16/2025) Wed(12/17/2025) Thu(12/18/2025) Fri(12/19/2025)

Mon(12/22/2025) Tue(12/23/2025) Wed(12/24/2025) Thu(12/25/2025) Fri(12/26/2025)

Mon(12/29/2025) Tue(12/30/2025) Wed(12/31/2025)

Mon(12/1/2025) Tue(12/2/2025) Wed(12/3/2025) Thu(12/4/2025)

PERIOD: Dec / 2025CENTER MONTHLY MENUS -




